
Bethel # State

1 SD

3 SD

10 SD

12 SD

19 SD

21 SD

38 SD

44 SD

sdjd.org

Winner

Sioux Falls

Rapid City 618 Kansas City St, 57701

2nd & 4th Sunday- 12:30 p.m.

1st & 3rd Thursday- 7:00 p.m.

2nd Mon- 6:30 p.m.,                                                           

4th Sun- 2:00 p.m.

201 E. 3rd St, 57580

520 S. 1st Ave, 57105

201 W. Capitol, 57501 1st & 3rd Sunday- 3:00 p.m.

City Meeting Location Meeting Time

Sioux Falls 520 S. 1st Ave, 57105 2nd & 4th Sunday- 2:00 p.m.

South Dakota

Grand Secretary
Name Email

Toni Richardson sdjdgrsecretary@gmail.com

Sturgis 3747 Old Whitewood Rd, 57785 2nd & 4th Sunday- 2:00 p.m.

Hot Springs 238 Garden St #2, 57747 1st & 3rd Sunday- 12:30 p.m.

Aberdeen 503 S Main, 57401 2nd & 4th Sunday- 6:30 p.m.

Pierre

http://www.sdjd.org/

