South Dakota					
Bethel #	City	State	Meeting Location	Meeting Time	
1	Sioux Falls	SD	520 S. 1st Ave, 57105	2nd & 4th Sunday- 2:00 p.m.	
3	Aberdeen	SD	503 S Main, 57401	2nd & 4th Sunday- 6:30 p.m.	
10	Pierre	SD	201 W. Capitol, 57501	1st & 3rd Sunday- 3:00 p.m.	
12	Sturgis	SD	3747 Old Whitewood Rd, 57785	2nd & 4th Sunday- 2:00 p.m.	
19	Hot Springs	SD	238 Garden St #2, 57747	1st & 3rd Sunday- 12:30 p.m.	
21	Winner	SD	201 E. 3rd St, 57580	2nd & 4th Sunday- 12:30 p.m.	
38	Sioux Falls	SD	520 S. 1st Ave, 57105	1st & 3rd Thursday- 7:00 p.m.	
44	Rapid City	SD	618 Kansas City St, 57701	2nd Mon- 6:30 p.m., 4th Sun- 2:00 p.m.	

Grand Secretary					
Name	Email				
Toni Richardson	sdjdgrsecretary@gmail.com				

sdjd.org